Advanced Fiber Products Ltd. (AFP) is a leading designer, developer and manufacturer of
optical and optoelectronic products for telecom, datacom, industrial, military, oil-and-gas,
broadcast and medical markets. AFP offers a wide range of ancillary components in addition
to specialized fiber assemblies for integration into complete packaging solutions. The
company’s facilities are located at Haverhill, near Cambridge in the United Kingdom and in
Chicago, USA.
Advanced Fiber
Products Ltd.

Yellow T0010121-19
RoHS Directive Compliant. Conforms to GR-326. Flammability: UL 94 V-0 Grade
Cable Assembly Ordering Codes
AFP Cable Assemblies are fully tested, certified and manufactured using the highest quality
Riser Rated (UL OFNR/CSA FT- 4) cable. Other cable types are available on request.
LC to LC duplex cables use 3mm diameter mini–duplex round cable to minimize cable
volume. Hybrid cables use 1.6 mm sub-diameter mini fig 8 cables.
CABLE B
LENGTH
END D
END C
AFP Part No.  00 – B – C – D – E
B
01 = MM 50/125 duplex cable DFX OM2
(Orange)
02 = MM 50/125 10GbE duplex cable DFX OM3
(Aqua)
03 = MM 62.5/125 duplex cable DFX OM1
(Orange)
04 = SM 9/125 bend insensitive duplex cable
DFX BIFO (Yellow)
05 = MM 50/125 duplex cable fig 8 OM2
(Orange)
06 = MM 50/125 10GbE duplex cable fig 8 OM3
(Aqua)
07 = MM 62.5/125 duplex cable fig 8 OM1
(Orange)
08 = SM 9/125 bend insensitive duplex cable
fig 8 BIFO (Yellow)
09 = MM 50/125 10GbE duplex cable DFX OM4
(Aqua)
10 = MM 50/125 10GbE duplex cable fig 8 OM4
(Aqua)
C
12 = SLC Black
13 = SLC Red
14 = SLC Green
15 = SLC Blue
16 = SLC Grey
17 = SLC White
18 = SLC Orange
19 = SLC Yellow
D
12 = SLC Black
13 = SLC Red
14 = SLC Green
15 = SLC Blue
16 = SLC Grey
17 = SLC White
18 = SLC Orange
19 = SLC Yellow
20 = MT-RJ
30 = SC
40 = ST
50 = MU hybrid
E
Cable length including unit of measure.
For example:
0.5M (Meters)
0.5FT (Feet)
Example:
AFP part No: 00-01-13-20-1M
               = Red Secure LC to MT-RJ
                   on 1m of 50/125 duplex cable.